
Liegeplatz        Bootsname Verein
101 - -
102 - -
105 Rote Sonne GAST
106 Ami MSC
107 Nippissing MSC
108 AMT MSC
109 Südfall SVAOe
110 Jette MSC
111 Elisa BSC
112 Servus NRV
113 Toni SCTOe
114 Seajay GAST
115 N.N. Motorboot MSC
116 Tim GAST
117 Hans Entenjäger

Wasserliegeplätze   sortiert nach: 	
                                                                                   Liegeplatz- Nr. bzw. Bootsnamen	

Ost-Hafen:  Liegeplatz-Reihe 100 - 400    /    West-Hafen:  Liegeplatz-Reihe 500 - 800	
( siehe Hafenplan )

Saison 2025

Bootsname Liegeplatz        Verein
- 101 -
- 102 -
- 128 -
- 401 -
- 402 -
- 823 -
Admiral Schneider 339 MSC
Alessa 726 BSC
All Min 815 MSC
Ami 106 MSC
Ammi 728 MSC
AMT 108 MSC
Anatrotto 230 SCN
Anna 419 MSC
Argos 413 SKT

Stand März 25
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118 Schum MSC
119 Ray BSC
120 Petit Bateau SVAOe
121 H2O SCTOe
122 Brakelmann SVAOe
123 Escape MSC
124 Marlin MSC
125 Nemo MSC
126 Ttharomi NRV
127 a Tornado MSC
127 b Skycap MSC
128 - -
200 For Sail SVAOe
201 Schneller Fritz MSC
202 Grey MSC
203 Seabird 6 GAST
204 Hai Light MSC
205 Escargot SVAOE
206 Schubidu NRV
207 Cognac SCTOe
208 Clambake Gast
209 Talea III NRV
210 Sans Souci SCTOe
211 Cosinus SCTOe
212 NN Schl.-Boot NRV
213 Skrabbel BSC
214 Pustekuchen MSC
215 Souvenir SVAOe

Bacan 245 MSC
Baltsch 719 MSC
Belafonte 238 NRV
Bella Wuppdich 313 MSC
Benguela 221 NRV
Blue Affair 406 MSC
Blue Spirit 327 MSC
Bombard 519 MSC
Bona Fide 813 NRV
Bootox 620 MSC
Brakelmann 122 SVAOe
Breitling 618 MSC
Brise 737 MSC
Brummel 506 Entenjäger
Buster xl 328 SCN
Buttje 348 SCTOE
C.C. Motorboot 416 BSC
Caillebotte 254 NRV
Calypso 330 BSC
Camacoju 329 MSC
Capella 235 MSC
Cara 303 MSC
Charly 3 822 BSC
Charm IV 812 BSC
Cheerio 344 MSC
ChouChou 736 MSC
Clambake 208 Gast
Coaster 414 MSC
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216 Squit SVAOe
217 Kita II NRV
218 Seestern SKT
219 Sardine II MSC
220 Knutje MSC
221 Benguela NRV
222 Linguada MSC
223 Uns Freund BSC
224 Skylla NRV
225 Oke MSC
226 Mien Deern SVAOe
227 Rangitoto NRV
228 Fine NRV
229 Nora SVAOe
230 Anatrotto SCN
231 Flat White MSC 
232 Romilly MSC
233 Glückskind II NRV
234 Horrido SVAOE
235 Capella MSC
236 Rote Zora SVAOE
237 Melusine MSC
238 Belafonte NRV
239 Super Magnum MSC
240 Düllwuddel MSC
241 Makrele MSC
242 Kenterprise BSC
243 Double Dutch BSC

Cognac 207 SCTOe
Cosinus 211 SCTOe
Daphne 411 BSC
de Heeren 716 BSC
Die Unglaublichen 326 BSC
Double Dutch 243 BSC
Drumbeat 247 SVAOe
Düllwuddel 240 MSC
Elbgärten 3 308 BSC
Elisa 111 BSC
Elli 611 BSC
Elli 805 a BSC
Emilia 335 MSC
Emma Kegel 409 SVAOe
Entao 721 MSC
Escape 123 MSC
Escargot 205 SVAOE
Esperanza 731 MSC
Feuerwehr 500 GAST
Filia 310 SCTOe

Fine 228 NRV
Fit 805 b Gast
Flat White 231 MSC 
Flipper 715 NRV
Flosshilde 346 MSC
For Sail 200 SVAOe
Forward 421 NRV
Freude 709 MSC
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244 Mojito SVAOe
245 Bacan MSC
246 Quiqueg MSC
247 Drumbeat SVAOe
248 Peter BSC
249 Tutulla MSC
250 Maria MSC
251 Svanen MSC
252 Oleg vom Mühlenberg MSC
253 Sofa Away MSC
254 Caillebotte NRV
301 Touchdown NRV
302 Woodcock MSC
303 Cara MSC
304 Wippsteert SCTOe
305 Pelle BSC
306 Zodiac BSC
307 Marlene GAST
308 Elbgärten 3 BSC
309 Lucie MSC
310 Filia SCTOe

311 Senta MSC
312 Hein Mück NRV
313 Bella Wuppdich MSC
314 Loodsman BSC
315 Jul BSC
316 Tender to Cocotto NRV
317 N.N. Motorboot BSC

Frieda v. Dockenhuden 738 SVAOe
Frikandel 712 NRV
Frizzante 410 MSC
George 412 BSC
Glückskind II 233 NRV
Grease 324 MSC
Grete v. Rutsch 711 MSC
Grey 202 MSC
Gustl 338 SVAOe
H2O 121 SCTOe
Hai Light 204 MSC
Hans 117 Entenjäger
Hathor 706 MSC
Hein Mück 312 NRV
Henny XL 610 MSC
Henry 612 MSC
Hippo 509 BSC
Honeypie 730 MSC
Horrido 234 SVAOE
Huliflinsl 336 SCTOe
Inge Borgwald 357 MSC
Is Wie Es Is 356 MSC
James 340 MSC
Jette 110 MSC
Joyful 615 BSC
Juhu 803 b GAST
Jul 315 BSC
Jule 802 b NRV
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318 Nant BSC
319 Marira MSC
320 Polecat BSC
321 Melli MSC
322 Shaka MSC
323 Louise NRV
324 Grease MSC
325 Okura V MSC
326 Die Unglaublichen BSC
327 Blue Spirit MSC
328 Buster xl SCN
329 Camacoju MSC
330 Calypso BSC
331 Togolino SKT
332 Loftskip BSC
333 N.N. Schl.Boot NRV
334 NN Motorboot BSC
335 Emilia MSC
336 Huliflinsl SCTOe
337 Tahit MSC
338 Gustl SVAOe
339 Admiral Schneider MSC
340 James MSC
341 Mr. Pommeroy MSC
342 Mr. Winterbottom MSC
343 Miss Sophie MSC
344 Cheerio MSC
345 Whaly NRV

Juma 708 BSC
Junny Side Up 422 BSC
Jürgen 405 MSC
Kapalu 704 SVAOe
Käpt. Blaubär 713 BSC
Kenterprise 242 BSC
KIRI 516 BSC
Kita II 217 NRV
Knolle 358 a MSC
Knutje 220 MSC
Kodiakbär 803 a MSC

Kranplatz 520 JGM⚓

Laboe 359 MSC
Ledig 811 MSC
Leewe Darling To 613 BSC
Liberte` 727 b BSC
Like Deeler 804 a SVAOe
Lille Tut 349 SVAOe
Lilly 418 MSC
Linguada 222 MSC
Lisboa 502 MSC
Little Chica 821 MSC
Loftskip 332 BSC
Lollipop 724 GAST
Lollipop 802 a GAST
Loodsman 314 BSC
Lotta 710 MSC
Lottchen 722 Entenjäger
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346 Flosshilde MSC
347 Safari MSC
348 Buttje SCTOE
349 Lille Tut SVAOe
350 Ridi GAST
351 Sarmale FÜAK
352 Nachwuchsarbeit MSC
353 Pieten MSC
354 Ronstan XS MSC
355 Ronstan 2 MSC
356 Is Wie Es Is MSC
357 Inge Borgwald MSC
358 a Knolle MSC
358 b Willi MSC
359 Laboe MSC
360 Maja MSC 
401 - -
402 - -
403 Oho SVAOE
404 Schl-B. MD-R-85 GAST
405 Jürgen MSC
406 Blue Affair MSC
407 Tohoop MSC
409 Emma Kegel SVAOe
410 Frizzante MSC
411 Daphne BSC
412 George BSC
413 Argos SKT

Louise 323 NRV
Lucia 801 b SVAOe
Lucie 309 MSC
Luise 817 MSC
Lütte Lynn 801 a MSC
Maja 360 MSC 
Makrele 241 MSC
Maria 250 MSC
Marira 319 MSC
Marlene 307 GAST
Marlin 124 MSC
Melli 321 MSC
Melusine 237 MSC
Mien Deern 226 SVAOe
Mila 600 NRV
Miss Sophie 343 MSC
Mojito 244 SVAOe
Momentum 424 MSC
Mona 608 BSC
Mr. Pommeroy 341 MSC
Mr. Winterbottom 342 MSC
N.N. Motorboot 115 MSC
N.N. Motorboot 317 BSC
N.N. Motorboot 512 GAST
N.N. Motorboot 702 MSC
N.N. Motorboot 720 BSC
N.N. Schl.Boot 333 NRV
N.N. Schl.Boot 501 MSC
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414 Coaster MSC
415 Vruve Gritje GAST
416 C.C. Motorboot BSC
418 Lilly MSC
419 Anna MSC
421 Forward NRV
422 Junny Side Up BSC
424 Momentum MSC
425 Tiburon FÜAK
500 Feuerwehr GAST
501 N.N. Schl.Boot MSC
502 Lisboa MSC
504 Wilde Charlotte BSC
506 Brummel Entenjäger
507 Sünnstrohl IV Entenjäger
509 Hippo BSC
510 Proton MSC
512 N.N. Motorboot GAST
513 Tarvi BSC
515 Sigmagig MSC
516 KIRI BSC
518 Pio Caro BSC
519 Bombard MSC
520 Kranplatz JGM⚓

600 Mila NRV
601 Seebär MSC
602 Pamela NRV
603 Quatro NRV

N.N. Schl.Boot 604 MSC
N.N. Segelboot 827 IGSF
N.N.-Elektro 622 MSC
Na Und 734 BSC
Nachwuchsarbeit 352 MSC
Nant 318 BSC
Nelson 606 MSC
Nemo 125 MSC
Nippissing 107 MSC
NN Motorboot 334 BSC
NN Schl.-Boot 212 NRV
Nora 229 SVAOe

North 621 MSC
Oho 403 SVAOE
Oke 225 MSC
Okura V 325 MSC
Ole Hoop 707 BSC
Oleg vom Mühlenberg 252 MSC
OO7 816 SVAOe
Orion 806 a NRV
Pamela 602 NRV
Patja 826 MSC
Paula 714 NRV
Pelle 305 BSC
Peter 248 BSC
Petit Bateau 120 SVAOe
Pieten 353 MSC
Pio Caro 518 BSC
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604 N.N. Schl.Boot MSC
605 Sherry Island SVAOe
606 Nelson MSC
607 Stups MSC
608 Mona BSC
609 Ventuno MSC
610 Henny XL MSC
611 Elli BSC
612 Henry MSC
613 Leewe Darling To BSC
614 Punctum MSC
615 Joyful BSC
618 Breitling MSC
620 Bootox MSC
621 North MSC
622 N.N.-Elektro MSC
701 Riverchiller MSC
702 N.N. Motorboot MSC
703 Vitessa MSC
704 Kapalu SVAOe
705 Waschbär MSC
706 Hathor MSC
707 Ole Hoop BSC
708 Juma BSC
709 Freude MSC
710 Lotta MSC
711 Grete v. Rutsch MSC
712 Frikandel NRV

Polaris 725 NRV
Polecat 320 BSC
Propp 806 b SVAOe
Proton 510 MSC
Punctum 614 MSC
Pustekuchen 214 MSC
Pützt 723 MSC
Quatro 603 NRV
Quiqueg 246 MSC
Rangitoto 227 NRV
Ray 119 BSC
Ridi 350 GAST
Riverchiller 701 MSC
Romilly 232 MSC
Ronstan 2 355 MSC
Ronstan XS 354 MSC
Rote Sonne 105 GAST
Rote Zora 236 SVAOE
Safari 347 MSC
Sans Souci 210 SCTOe
Sardine II 219 MSC
Sarmale 351 FÜAK
Schl-B. MD-R-85 404 GAST
Schneller Fritz 201 MSC
Schön Rotraut 808 SVAOe
Schubidu 206 NRV
Schum 118 MSC
Seabird 6 203 GAST
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713 Käpt. Blaubär BSC
714 Paula NRV
715 Flipper NRV
716 de Heeren BSC
717 Ursel II BSC
718 Sueno BSC
719 Baltsch MSC
720 N.N. Motorboot BSC
721 Entao MSC
722 Lottchen Entenjäger
723 Pützt MSC
724 Lollipop GAST
725 Polaris NRV
726 Alessa BSC
727 a Tucker Stint MSC
727 b Liberte` BSC
728 Ammi MSC
730 Honeypie MSC
731 Esperanza MSC
734 Na Und BSC
735 Springburn BSC
736 ChouChou MSC
737 Brise MSC
738 Frieda v. Dockenhuden SVAOe
801 a Lütte Lynn MSC
801 b Lucia SVAOe
802 a Lollipop GAST
802 b Jule NRV

Seajay 114 GAST
Seebär 601 MSC
Seestern 218 SKT
Senta 311 MSC
Servus 112 NRV
Shaka 322 MSC
Sherry Island 605 SVAOe
Sigmagig 515 MSC
Skrabbel 213 BSC
Skycap 127 b MSC
Skylla 224 NRV
Sofa Away 253 MSC
Souvenir 215 SVAOe
Springburn 735 BSC
Squit 216 SVAOe
Stint II 819 MSC
Stups 607 MSC
Südfall 109 SVAOe
Sueno 718 BSC
Sünnstrohl IV 507 Entenjäger
Super Magnum 239 MSC
Svanen 251 MSC
Tahit 337 MSC
Take Five 804 b MSC
Talea III 209 NRV
Tarvi 513 BSC
Tender to Cocotto 316 NRV
Tiburon 425 FÜAK
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803 a Kodiakbär MSC
803 b Juhu GAST
804 a Like Deeler SVAOe
804 b Take Five MSC
805 a Elli BSC
805 b Fit Gast
806 a Orion NRV
806 b Propp SVAOe
808 Schön Rotraut SVAOe
810 Woge SVAOe
811 Ledig MSC
812 Charm IV BSC
813 Bona Fide NRV
815 All Min MSC
816 OO7 SVAOe
817 Luise MSC
819 Stint II MSC
821 Little Chica MSC
822 Charly 3 BSC
823 - -
824 Toni GAST
825 Zora MSC
826 Patja MSC
827 N.N. Segelboot IGSF

Tim 116 GAST
Togolino 331 SKT
Tohoop 407 MSC
Toni 113 SCTOe
Toni 824 GAST
Tornado 127 a MSC
Touchdown 301 NRV
Ttharomi 126 NRV
Tucker Stint 727 a MSC
Tutulla 249 MSC
Uns Freund 223 BSC
Ursel II 717 BSC
Ventuno 609 MSC
Vitessa 703 MSC
Vruve Gritje 415 GAST
Waschbär 705 MSC
Whaly 345 NRV
Wilde Charlotte 504 BSC
Willi 358 b MSC
Wippsteert 304 SCTOe
Woge 810 SVAOe
Woodcock 302 MSC
Zodiac 306 BSC
Zora 825 MSC
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